BHS 170 - BHS 200

49 50

UN000524-CD SL000111-GY

UN000646-CD UN000647-CD ©1'3/8/032)

4@ (O 2011 Annovi Reverberi Spa

2388600




BHS 170 - BHS 200

Mos. Kop OnuncaHne Kon-sBo [MpumevaHunsa Mos. Kop OnucaHmne Kon-sBo MpumevaHnsa
1 | 2240100 | Bont memGpaHst 4| B Cs 45 | 650330 Bont TCEI M0x35 8| Ca
2 580090 | CODOOOODOOOOIOCOO0 4 46 | 880530 3armymka 1/4" G 1 Cwn
3 2240080 | Mem6pana pa6oyast 4 | pesuHa 48 | 2380020| Kosrekrop W »
2240085 | Mem6pana paboyast 4 | mecMmomaH 49 | 850250 OOOCDITCELI M 8x12 4| Cu
4 2240560 | 000000 4 | BHS170 50 | 390311 I0OOCO ei 8,5 4
2240520 | Tunp3a 4 | BHS200 51 | 1500470 | 3ammra KapmaHa 1
5 2240570 | Konb1io mopuiss 4 | BHS170 52 | 851650| BobixopHoit marpy6ok 11 &
2240360 | KorbIio mopiiHs 4 | BHS200 53 | 130492| Jlesuit kmamau 3/8"-1/2"G(M) 1| & Ca
6 2240550 | [Topiuens 4 | BHS170 54 | 881461| Ilepexonuuk 3/8"-1/2"G(M)-(F) 11 &
2240350 | IToprens 4 | BHS200 55 881560 | ITarpy6ox 90° 1/2"G(M)-(F) 11 &
7 2240580 | ITarers 4| BHS170 56 | 1609002 | TTpemoxpaHMTeMbHbIN KIaaH 1T\ |
540070 | ITaers 4| BHS200 57 | 880831 Kombio pesunosoe @ 15,54x2,62 1 »
8 | 160691 | Kombrio 8 58 | 550450 Tarixa HakupgHas 3/4" 1
9 | 2380050 | Maryn 4 59 | 550460| ITarpy6ok o 18 1
10 | 2240110 Taiika M10 4] Cun 60 | 2240160 | 3anopuas maitba 2
*H 1800060 | Kpbiwika MacisiHOro 6ayka yepHast 1| BHS170 61 | 2240150| CanbHuk 2
750050 | Kppiika MacnaHOro 6adyka KpacHas 1| BHS200 62 | 2240430 | TTommmmHMK 2| ¥
12 | 1040060 | KornbLio pesunoBoe @ 72,69x2,62 11 » 63 | 2240121| Kombuio 2
14 | 540290 | Bonr TCEI M8x25 31 Cu 64 | 850320 ITommmmHNK 2
15 | 2240070 | Macnsmbiit 6auok 1 65 | 2240173| Ban "C/C" 1| (BB)
16 | 2240270 | KormbLio pesuHoBoe @ 67,95%2,62 1 X 66 | 2240290 Konbio pesnHoBoe @ 152,7x2,62 1 X
17 | 2380011| Kopmyc Hacoca 1 67 | 2240020 dnaner 1| ¥
18 | 2240030| ITpaBas ronoska 2 68 160670| Bonr TE M10x25 6| & Cun
19 | 2240180| OOOO'TE M12x50 20 Cso 70 2240620 Ban "C/F" 1| 032(DH)
20 | 2240220| Bont TE M12x65 4 Cso 2240410| Ban "C/F" 1] 01"3/8(BG)
21 180101| Konb1o pesnHoBoe @ 17,5x2 10> 71 | 2240390 | Konb1io 1
22 | 2380040 | OmopHblIit KPOHIITENH 3aTHMI 1 72 | 2240400| Kombiio 1
23 | 2380060 OOO0 TE M14x35 8| & Cx 73 | 2240380 | ITopmumumHuK 11 ¥
24 | 820361| 3armymka 1/2" G 1 | naryap Cxn 74 | 1800090 | Canbunk 1
25 | 2240031 | JleBas romoBKa 2 75 | 620330| 3amopas 1maii6a 1
26 1529| Bospymrnas kamepa B cbope 1 76 2240610 | Onanery 1| 032
27 | 180020 | BospyuiHbIit KIamaH 1] Ca 2240370 | dnaner 1] o138 ¥ ° o
28 | 650542 TTpoxmamka T » 77 | 760020| ITarpy6oxk @ 50 1| omumonanpHo 9 E
29 | 680350| 0000 TCEI M8x35 8 Can 78 | 760040 | Taiixa HaknpgHas 2'G 1 | onumonanbHO § 2
30 | 2240300| Kppiiika BO3JYIIHOI KaMepbl 1 79 | 620210 Konbio pesnHoBoe @ 40,95%2,62 1| onumonanbHO A S(
31 | 550190| Mem6paHa BO3IYLIHOI KaMepbI 1 80 | 2380080| ITepexopnuk 2"-1"3/4G(M)-(F) 1| omnuumonanbHO
32 | 2380030| OmopHBIiT KPOHIITENH ITepeJHNMI 1 81 740291 | Konbio pesnHoBoe ¢ 10,82x1,78 1
33 | 2240310 Huokusist BO3fIUHAs KaMepa Ty
34 | 380240 Taitka M8 8] Cn
35 | 720030 Konb1o pesuHoBOE 0 22,22%2,62 T »
36 | 2240211 TTatpy6ox 0 40 1
37 | 2240200 Taitka HakuaHas 1"3/4 G 1
38 | 390210| Konb1o pesunoBoe 0 39, 69x3, 53 T »
39 | 680070 | Kombro pesunoBoe 0 31,5%4,25 8| »
40 | 759051| Knaman B c6ope 8| X
41| 130491 Ipasbui kranan 3/8"-1/2" G (M) 1| & Ca
42| 110130 ITepexopuux 1/2" G ¢ Tpy6Koit o 13 2
43 | 2240260 TTarpy6ox 2| Ca
[— <
os &
\ o> N
= o%zg
Ha6op 2456 Ha6op 2374 Ha6op 2457 Ha6op 2467 Hcnonbayemoe
MCM6P3HI)I KIanmaHbl PE3MHOBBIE KOIbIIA A 06C1[Y)KMB3HVIH Maciao
Ilos. Kon-Bo ITos. komn-BoO ITos. kon-Bo ITos. xom-Bo Ilo3. Kom-Bo Ios. Kom-Bo Tun KT
3 4 39 8 12 1 1 2 39 8
40 8 16 1 2 2 40 8
21 1 3 4 61 2
35 1 10 2 66 1
38 1 1 1 74 1
39 8 15 1
57 1 16 1
66 1 21 1
35 1
38 1
2011 Annovi Reverberi Spa 000 "ArpoBeTCHa6" (495) 551-23-44 | 551-45-66 | 551-48-41 69





